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24 S. Gold

Allen’s Holdings & Investments
0il & Gas Well Drilling

Water Welis

Geo-Loop Installation

. Phone: 913-557-9083
Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-9084

WELL LOG
M.J.T. Enterprises

Hunt #18-I

APl #15-121-31,576
March 26 - March 27, 2019

Formation
soil & clay
shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale
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shale
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shale
broken sand
silty shale
broken sand
silty shale
shale
limey sand
shale
broken sand

limey sand
broken sand
silty shale
limey sand
silty shale
broken sand
oil sand

Total
11
18
39
53
61
93
94
102
112
113
117
127
153
154
155
163
186
191
194
196
203 base of the Kansas City
231
234 badly broken grey sand & shale, gassy
236
239 badly broken grey sand & shale, gassy
242
309
312 green, no odor, no show
341
343 light brown sand & shale, gassy,
light oil show
344 no show
346 brown sand & shale, light oil show, gassy
347
348 white, no oil
358
360 brown sand & shale, light oil show, gassy
364 brown sand, ok oil show, gassy
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3 oil sand 367 limey hard sand, light oil show
6 lime 373
2 shale 375
2 lime 377
1 shale 378
1 lime 379
51 shale 430
7 lime 437
12 shale 449
3 lime 452
15 shale 467
10 lime 477
20 shale 497
1 lime 498
8 shale 506
6 lime 512 oil show
4 shale 516
1 silty shale 517
2 broken sand 519 brown sand & shale, ok bleeding
15 oil sand 534 dark brown sand, good saturation,
good bleeding
3 silty shale 537
43 shale 580 TD

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 21.5'
Drilled a § 5/8" hole to 580

Set 21.5' of new 7" surface casing threaded and coupled, cemented with 5 sacks cement.

Set 569' of new 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing including 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 clamp
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1 acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’'s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



